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by e-mail to:	membership@asee.org
or by fax to		202-265-8504, Attn: Membership Manager
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For the Year: 	2014 – 2015 	

Section/Division/Council: 	Southeaster Section	

Web Site Address: 	http://se.asee.org	 
 
Incoming Chair:
Name:	Tulio Sulbaran	
Institution:	University of Southern Mississippi	
E-mail:	Tulio.Sulbaran@usm.edu	
Listserv Sender:	Yes 	X	

Outgoing Chair
Name:	Priscilla Hill	
Institution:	Mississippi State University	
E-mail:	Phill@che.msstate.edu	
Listserv Sender:	Yes 		

ChairElect
Name:	Paul Palazolo	
Institution:	University of Memphis		
E-mail:	ppalazol@memphis.edu	
Listserv Sender:	Yes 		

Treasurer
Name:	Daniel Kohn	
Institution:	University of Memphis		
E-mail:	dekohn@memphis.edu	
Listserv Sender:	Yes  	X	
 
Secretary
Name:	Daniel Kohn	
Institution:	University of Memphis		
E-mail:	dekohn@memphis.edu	
Listserv Sender:	Yes  	X	
 
Program Chair
Name:	Jerry Newman	
Institution:	University of Memphis		
E-mail:	jdnewman@memphis.edu	
Listserv Sender:	Yes  	X	
 
Awards Chair
Name:	Paul Palazolo	
Institution:	University of Memphis		
E-mail:	ppalazol@memphis.edu	
Listserv Sender:	Yes 		

Editor
Name:	Barbara Bernal	
Institution:	Southern Polytechnic State University	
E-mail:	bbernal@spsu.edu	
Listserv Sender:	Yes 		
 
Section Campus Rep
(Sections only)
Name:	John Brocato	
Institution:	Mississippi State University	
E-mail:	brocato@engr.msstate.edu	
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E-mail:		
Webmaster
Name:	Ken Brannan	
Institution:	The Citadel			
E-mail:	Ken.Brannan@citadel.edu	
Listserv Sender:	Yes 		
 
Listserv Manager  (for proprietary, not ASEE, listservs only)
Name:		
Institution:				
E-mail:		
Listserv Sender:	Yes 		


SCHEDULE OF UPCOMING MEETINGS
 
Please list all known upcoming meeting locations, dates and key contacts.
 
Dates:							October, 2014	 - Mid Year Board and Planning Meeting
   
Location:						Atlanta, GA___				_____						

Key Meeting Contact:			Tulio Sulbaran											
   
E-mail:							Tulio.Sulbaran@usm.edu									

[bookmark: _GoBack]Web Site Address:				http://se.asee.org										

   
Dates:							April 12-14, 2015 - Annual ASEE-SE Conference		
   
Location:						Gainesville, FL				_____						

Key Meeting Contact:			John Abbitt												
   
E-mail:							jda@ufl.edu												

Web Site Address:				http://se.asee.org									   
  
Dates:																						
   
Location:																					

Key Meeting Contact:																		
   
E-mail:																						
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Dates:																						
   
Location:																					

Key Meeting Contact:																		
   
E-mail:																						

Web Site Address:																			

